HPDS BALIKA VIDYA MANDIR , VRINDAVAN

DATE

07/04/2021
13/04/2021
14/04/2021
20/04/2021
21/04/2021
22/04/2021

25/04/02021
29/04-30/04/2021

DATE

Il WEEK
10/05/2021
14/05/2021
15/05/2021
17/05/2021
18/05/2021
3rd Week
26/05/2021

DATE
13/06/2021
21/06/2021

DATE

1st Week
21/07/2021
23/07/2021
24/07/2021

29/07-30/07/2021

DATE

09/08/2021
11/08/2021
15/08/2021

19/08/2021
22/08/2021

30/08-31/08/2021
18/08/2021 TO

26/08/2021

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

APRIL
PROGRAM
WORLD HEALTH DAY
CHAITRA SHUKLA PRATIPADA
AMBEDKAR JAYANTI
ASTHAMI
NAVMI
WORLD EARTH DAY
MAHAVEER JAYANTI
UNIFORM & BAG COMPETITION

, MAY

PROGRAM
BHET 998 / HAMRA! 649 + TRiEor
MOTHER'S DAY
AKSHAY TRITIYA
PARSHURAM JAYANTI
JAGADGURU ADI SHANKAR JAYANTI
RAMANUJACHARYA JAYANTI
Class Tests
BUDDHA POORNIMA

JUNE
PROGRAM
CLASS XI ENTRANCE EXAM
INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY

JULY
PROGRAM
Holiday Homework Submission
ID-UL-JUHA
GURU POORNIMA
GURU POORNIMA
HEALTH TIPS

AUGUST

PROGRAM
AALAP
HARIYALI TEEJ

INDEPENDENCE DAY & TULSI DAS JAYANTI

MOHARRAM / EX-STUDENT WORKSHOP

CULTURAL AND SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM

RAKSHA BANDHAN
JANMASHTAMI

Unit Tests

ACTIVITY
PROGRAM
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
PROGRAM
SUNDAY
PROGRAM

ACTIVITY

PROGRAM
PROGRAM
HOLIDAY

PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM

HOLIDAY

ACTIVITY
PROGRAM
PROGRAM

ACTIVITY

HOLIDAY
PROGRAM
HOLIDAY
PROGRAM

ACTIVITY
PROGRAM
HOLIDAY
PROGRAM

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY



DATE

| WEEK

05/09/2021
08/09/2021
10/09/2021
14/09/2021
16/09/2021
17/09/2021
3rd Week

25/09/2021

DATE

| WEEK
02/10/2021
06/10/2021
13/10/2021

14/10/2021
15/10/2021
20/10/2021
28/10/2021

DATE
04/11-07/11/2021
12/11/2021
13/11/2021
14/11/2021

I WEEK

19/11/2021

DATE

| WEEK

08/12/2021
14/12/2021
3rd Week

22/12/2021
25/12/2021
31/12/2021

DATE
09/01/2022
12/01/2022
14/01/2022
3rd Week
23/01/2022
26/01/2022

DATE

04/02/2022
05/02/2022
16/02/2022
19/02/2022
28/02/2022

DATE
01/03/2022
08/03/2022
17/03/2021 70
19-03-2021
22/03/2022

SEPTEMBER
PROGRAM
ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (ACT / PHY / HIST)
CLASS X1 (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCl)
CLASS X (MATHS / SCIENCE)
CLASS IX (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE)
TEACHER'S DAY
INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY
GANESH JAYANTI
PADHA ASHTAMI
WORLD OZONE DAY
VISHWAKARMA JAYANTI
Half-Yearly Examination
PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY JAYANTI

OCTOBER

PROGRAM
ANNUAL FUNCTION
GANDHI JI/ LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI JAYANTI
PITRA AMAVASYA
DURGA ASTHAMI

DURGA NAVMI / f&=dT feast
DUSSERA
SARAD PURNIMA
AHOI ASTHAMI
NOVEMBER
PROGRAM
DIPAWALI - BHAIYA DAUJ
AKSHAY NAVMI
BAL DIWAS
BAL DIWAS /'DEVUTTHAN EKADASHI
TEACHER'S WORKSHOP
EDUCATIONAL TRIP / TEACHER'S TOUR
GURU NANAK JAYANTI/ KARTIK PURNIMA
DECEMBER
PROGRAM
ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. 5Cl)
CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST)
CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE)
CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE)

NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI

GEETA JAYANTI
Unit Tests
RAMANUJAN JAYANTI
MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI
HRIDYANGAM

JANUARY
PROGRAM
GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI
SWAMI VIVEkANAND JAYANTI
MAKAR SANKRANTI
Pre-Board Examination
SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI
REPUBLIC DAY

FEBRUARY
PROGRAM
WORLD CANCER DAY
BASANT PANCHMI
RAVI DAS JAYANTI
MA. SA. GO. JAYANTI
NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

MARCH
PROGRAM
MAHA SHIVRATRI
INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY
HOLI

INTERNATIONAL WATER CONSERVATION DAY
Final Exams

ACTIVITY

PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM

PROGRAM

ACTIVITY

HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY

ACTIVITY
HOLIDAY
HOLIDAY
PROGRAM
HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

ACTIVITY

PROGRAM
PROGRAM

PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM

ACTIVITY
HOLIDAY
PROGRAM
HOLIDAY

PROGRAM
PROGRAM

ACTIVITY

PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM
PROGRAM

ACTIVITY
HOLIDAY
PROGRAM

PROGRAM
PROGRAM



