HPDS BALIKA VIDYA MANDIR , VRINDAVAN ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-22

	APRIL	
DATE 07/04/2021 13/04/2021 14/04/2021 20/04/2021 21/04/2021 22/04/2021 25/04/02021 29/04-30/04/2021	PROGRAM WORLD HEALTH DAY CHAITRA SHUKLA PRATIPADA AMBEDKAR JAYANTI ASTHAMI NAVMI WORLD EARTH DAY MAHAVEER JAYANTI UNIFORM & BAG COMPETITION	ACTIVITY PROGRAM HOLIDAY HOLIDAY HOLIDAY PROGRAM SUNDAY PROGRAM
	MAY	
DATE II WEEK 10/05/2021 14/05/2021 15/05/2021 17/05/2021 18/05/2021 3rd Week	PROGRAM छात्रा संसद / कन्याभारती गठन + प्रशिक्षण MOTHER'S DAY AKSHAY TRITIYA PARSHURAM JAYANTI JAGADGURU ADI SHANKAR JAYANTI RAMANUJACHARYA JAYANTI Class Tests	PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
26/05/2021	BUDDHA POORNIMA	HOLIDAY
	JUNE	
DATE 13/06/2021 21/06/2021	PROGRAM CLASS XI ENTRANCE EXAM INTERNATIONAL YOGA DAY	PROGRAM PROGRAM
	JULY	ACTIVITY
DATE 1st Week 21/07/2021 23/07/2021 24/07/2021 29/07-30/07/2021	PROGRAM Holiday Homework Submission ID-UL-JUHA GURU POORNIMA GURU POORNIMA HEALTH TIPS	HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM
DATE	AUGUST	ACTIVITY
DATE 09/08/2021 11/08/2021 15/08/2021	PROGRAM AALAP HARIYALI TEEJ INDEPENDENCE DAY & TULSI DAS JAYANTI	PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM
19/08/2021 22/08/2021 30/08-31/08/2021	MOHARRAM / EX-STUDENT WORKSHOP CULTURAL AND SOCIAL WORK PROGRAM RAKSHA BANDHAN JANMASHTAMI	HOLIDAY HOLIDAY
18/08/2021 TO 26/08/2021	Unit Tests	

	SEPTEMBER	
DATE	PROGRAM	ACTIVITY
	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (ACT / PHY / HIST)	
I WEEK	CLASS XII (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI)	
	CLASS X (MATHS / SCIENCE) CLASS IX (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE)	
05/09/2021	TEACHER'S DAY	PROGRAM
08/09/2021	INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY	PROGRAM
10/09/2021	GANESH JAYANTI	PROGRAM
14/09/2021	PADHA ASHTAMI	PROGRAM
16/09/2021 17/09/2021	WORLD OZONE DAY	PROGRAM
3rd Week	VISHWAKARMA JAYANTI Half-Yearly Examination	PROGRAM
25/09/2021	PT. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY JAYANTI	PROGRAM
	OCTOBER	
DATE	PROGRAM	ACTIVITY
I WEEK	ANNUAL FUNCTION	
02/10/2021	GANDHI JI/ LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI JAYANTI	HOLIDAY
06/10/2021	PITRA AMAVASYA	HOLIDAY
13/10/2021	DURGA ASTHAMI	HOLIDAY
14/10/2021	DURGA NAVMI / हिन्दी दिवस	HOLIDAY
15/10/2021 20/10/2021	DUSSERA SARAD PURNIMA	HOLIDAY
28/10/2021	AHOI ASTHAMI	HOLIDAY
20/10/2021	NOVEMBER	HOLIDAT
DATE	PROGRAM	ACTIVITY
04/11-07/11/2021		HOLIDAY
12/11/2021	AKSHAY NAVMI	HOLIDAY
13/11/2021	BAL DIWAS	PROGRAM
14/11/2021	BAL DIWAS /'DEVUTTHAN EKADASHI	HOLIDAY
III WEEK	TEACHER'S WORKSHOP EDUCATIONAL TRIP / TEACHER'S TOUR	
19/11/2021	GURU NANAK JAYANTI/ KARTIK PURNIMA	HOLIDAY
	DECEMBER	HOLIDAT
DATE	PROGRAM	ACTIVITY
DATE	PROGRAM ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI)	ACTIVITY
DATE	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST)	ACTIVITY
	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE)	ACTIVITY
I WEEK	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE)	
I WEEK 08/12/2021	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI	PROGRAM
I WEEK	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE)	
I WEEK 08/12/2021 14/12/2021	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI	PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 31/12/2021	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM ACTIVITY HOLIDAY PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 05/02/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS XI (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 05/02/2022 16/02/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI RAVI DAS JAYANTI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 05/02/2022 16/02/2022 19/02/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI RAVI DAS JAYANTI MA. SA. GO. JAYANTI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 16/02/2022 19/02/2022 19/02/2022 28/02/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI RAVI DAS JAYANTI NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY MARCH PROGRAM	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM
I WEEK 08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 05/02/2022 16/02/2022 19/02/2022 28/02/2022 DATE 01/03/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS XI (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI RAVI DAS JAYANTI NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY MARCH PROGRAM MAHA SHIVRATRI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM
08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 16/02/2022 19/02/2022 19/02/2022 28/02/2022 DATE 01/03/2022 08/03/2022	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI RAVI DAS JAYANTI NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY MARCH PROGRAM	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM
I WEEK 08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 16/02/2022 19/02/2022 19/02/2022 28/02/2022 DATE 01/03/2022 08/03/2022 17/03/2021 TO	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS XI (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI RAVI DAS JAYANTI NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY MARCH PROGRAM MAHA SHIVRATRI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM
I WEEK 08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 16/02/2022 16/02/2022 19/02/2022 19/02/2022 28/02/2022 DATE 01/03/2022 08/03/2022 17/03/2021 TO 19-03-2021	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM JANUARY PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI RAVI DAS JAYANTI NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY MARCH PROGRAM MAHA SHIVRATRI INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM
I WEEK 08/12/2021 14/12/2021 3rd Week 22/12/2021 25/12/2021 31/12/2021 DATE 09/01/2022 12/01/2022 14/01/2022 3rd Week 23/01/2022 26/01/2022 DATE 04/02/2022 16/02/2022 19/02/2022 19/02/2022 28/02/2022 DATE 01/03/2022 08/03/2022 17/03/2021 TO	ACTIVITY - CLASS XI (CHEM / ECO / POL. SCI) CLASS XII (ACT / PHY / HIST) CLASS X (ENGLISH / SOCIAL SCIENCE) CLASS IX (MATHS / SCIENCE) NATIONAL GIRL'S DAY / GURU TEG BAHADUR JAYANTI GEETA JAYANTI Unit Tests RAMANUJAN JAYANTI MADAN MOHAN MALVIYA JAYANTI HRIDYANGAM PROGRAM GURU GOVIND SINGH JAYANTI SWAMI VIVEKANAND JAYANTI MAKAR SANKRANTI Pre-Board Examination SUBHASH CHANDRA BHOSH JAYANTI REPUBLIC DAY FEBRUARY PROGRAM WORLD CANCER DAY BASANT PANCHMI RAVI DAS JAYANTI NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY MARCH PROGRAM MAHA SHIVRATRI INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY HOLI	PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM PROGRAM HOLIDAY PROGRAM